
The
Park
Hotel

Starters
Soup of the Day
Served with a bread roll and butter.

Homemade Fishcakes
Served with sweet chilli dip and salad garnish.

Potato Skins
Served with BBQ, garlic or mayo dip.

Breaded Mushrooms
Served with garlic dip and salad garnish.

Battered Fish Goujons
Served with coleslaw and a mayo dip.

Giant Yorkshire Pudding
Served with onion gravy.

Main Courses
Beer Battered King Cod & Chips
Served with mushy peas and tartare sauce.

Wholetail Breaded Scampi
Served with chips, salad garnish and tartare sauce.

Pork and Leek Sausages
Served with creamy mash and onion gravy.

Classic Homemade Beef Lasagne
Served with chips.

Hunters Chicken
Served with chips and onion rings.

Chicken Enchilada, chicken, sweet peppers and onions 
Served in a cheese topped wrap with chips and coleslaw.

Gammon Steak 
Served with chips, pineapple onion rings and coleslaw.

10oz Sirloin Steak 
Served with chips, onion rings and coleslaw.

Homemade Steak and Ale Pie
Served with with potatoes and vegetables Or chips and peas.

Mediterranean Tart
Served with chips and salad.

Beef Bourginon Cottage Pie
Served with vegetables.

£10.95

£9.95

£9.50

£9.75

£11.95

£10.95

£10.25

£24.95

£9.95

£9.75

£9.95

£4.50

£6.25

£4.95

£4.95

£5.95

£5.50

THE PARK HOTEL MENU
Also available for takeaway



Sandwiches
Available Monday to Saturday 12pm -4pm

Beef & Horseradish          Cheese & Tomato
Ham & Mustard          Turkey & Cranberry

All sandwiches are served with crisps and salad garnish.
Why not add chips for £1.95

£4.95

Midweek Carvery Special
Available Tuesday to Saturday 12noon - 2pm

& Thursday - Saturday 4pm - 8pm

Homemade Soup of the Day  •  Egg Mayonnaise  •  Potato Skins with Garlic Dip

Roast Carvery
Served with seasonal vegetables and potatoes, Yorkshire pudding and rich roast gravy.

Please ask for our daily selection of Desserts.

1 Course £6.95  •  2 Courses £8.95  •  3 Courses £9.95

Onion Rings
Coleslaw
Baked Beans

Sides
Chips
Salad
Vegetables

£2.95

£2.95

£3.25

£3.25

£0.80

£0.80

Cappuccino
Latte

Hot Drinks
Pot of Tea
Pot of Coffee

£1.75

£1.95

£2.25

£2.25

Mushroom Parmesan
Pepperoni Parmesan

Parmo Menu
All served with chips and salad garnish.

Chicken Parmesan
Hot Shot Parmesan

£9.25

£10.25

£9.95

£10.25

Garlic 
Vegan 

Homemade Burgers
A 6oz burger served in a brioche bun with chips, onion rings, coleslaw and salad garnish.

Monterey Jack Cheese 
Hot Shot 

£8.95

£9.50

£8.95

£13.95


